
askcrri general insru.ctnce compct/,t)) lintitecl
Statement of Comprehensive Income
For the t,ear ertclecl 3 I Decenbet. 20I 8

Net insurance prent i unt

Net insLrlance clairls
Net comntission and other acquisition costs
Irrsurance claints and acquisitiorr expenses

Managenrent expenses

LI nderri,riting resr-r lts

Investutent inconte

Rentarl income

Otlier income

Other expenses

Restrlts .rl- operat itru ecr ir ities

Finance costs

Prol'it bcfore t:rx from General Operations
Proflt befbre tax fl'orrr Windorv Tal<afirl Operations - OpF
Profit belbre tax
Irrcorre tax expense

Profit alter tax

Other co.nr prehensive inconre:
ltenrs thut ttill be reclossified subsequentl.y

to pra.fit utttl loss 0cclunl:
Urrrealised Iosses on available-tbr-sale

invesllnspla - ,.',a,

Unrealised gains i (loss) on available-for-sale investrnents
fl-ont Window Takaful Operations - OpF (net)

Rec lass i tlcati on adj ilstntent on avai lab le-tbr-sale
irlvestllents included in protit and Ioss accoLlnt - net

Reclassitlcation ad.iLlstnlent on available fbr sale
irrvestntents inclLrded irr protit and loss liccount fiorl
Winclor.r. Tal<alirl Operations - OPF (net)

Itents tlrut tpill ttot be reclossi/iel subsequentl-y
to pro./it und loss occount:

Effect of remeasut'ement of staff retirentent benefit plalts -

Total comprelrensive inconre for the period

Ealnings (after tax) pel share - Rupees

28 (545,251) (s28,392)

20r8
Note Rupees in

25 l,gl1,751

(t,069,485)

75,563

(993,922)

2011

thousand

1,356,1 89

(622,36s)

46,999

(--s75.366)

26

21

29

30

3I

32

J-1
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272,578

74,701

3,474

29,366
(7,881)

368,239

(4,297)

363,941

56,907

420,848

(125,080)

295,769

(17,162)

110

25,325

3t
8,542

)5) Jt r

87.829

4,51 8

8.910

(7.e 10)

315.798

(s,056)

340.142

?17si
364.49'7

( r r0.807)

2,53.690

(25.336)

(r.604

(r8.r67)

3l
(45 ,0t 6)

(7,820) ( r 0.175 )

296,490 1 98,1 39

ffih
qffi"-""d/

35 4.73 4.06



uskari general insurance company limited
Window Takaful Operations
Statement of Comprehensive Income

For the year ended 31 December 2018

PTtr'Revenue Account
Net contribution revenue

Net takaful benefits

Direct expenses

Retakaful rebate

Takaful claims and acquisition costs

Underwriting Results

Investment income

Other income

Mudarib's share

Results of operating activities

Deficit for the year

Other comprehensive income

Items that wiII be sub.,...
Unrealized (losses/gains on available-for-sale investments

Reclassification adjustment relating to available for sale

investrnents disposed off in the year

Other comprehensive income for the year

Total comprehensive loss for the year

OPF'Revenue Account
Wakala fee

Commission expense

Management expenses

Investment income

Other income

Modarib's share of PTF investment income

Other expenses

Results of operating activities

Profit for the year

Other comprehensive income

Unrealized gains on available-for-sale investrnents

Reclassification adjustrnent relating to available for sale

investments disposed offin the year

Other comprehensive income for the year

Total comprehensive income for the year

The annexed notes 1 to 32 form an integral part ofthese financial statements.
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(104,840) (48,810)

(5,736) i4,300
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2,s64 (1,384)

2018 2011

--------l(Ltfecs In lllilliiillru--------

99,104 63,1 l 0

(3,112)

95,850 54,1 l0

Q0,421) (r2,3rt)
(24,ss3) (23,369)

50,876 18,430

6,031

56,907
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